Tue
Fri
Tue
Fri
Tue
Tue
Fri
Mon
Sat
Thu
F/S

April 2
April 5th
April 9t
April 12th
April 16t
April 23th
April 26t
April 29t
May 4t
May 9th
May 17th/18th

2019 Cameron High School Varsity Track Schedule
Clay-Battelle Small Meet
Rush Invitational @ Clay-Battelle
Wetzel/Tyler League @ Tyler Consolidated
Mason-Dixon Conference Championships @ Clay-Battelle
OPEN
Clay-Battelle Small Meet
Carehaven Invitational @ St. Marys
OVAC @ St. Clairsville (Qualifier)
OVAC Championships @ St. Clairsville
Class A Regionals @ St. Marys
State Track Meet @ Charleston

4:30pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
4:00pm
TBA
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:00pm
10:00am
4:00pm
2pm/10am

Bus: 3pm
Bus: 2:30pm
Bus: 2:45pm
Bus: 2:30pm
Bus: TBA
Bus: 3pm
Bus: 1:30pm
Bus: 1:45pm
No Bus

Bus: 12:30pm
Bus: TBA



